



202000C Vegan Apple Crumble (Sidoli)



Pack Size: 1 X 12

Details: Individual portions of baked jelled apple fruit filling topped with crunchy crumble. Suitable for Vegans.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal, Gluten

Free from:

Celery, Crustaceans, Sulphur Dioxide, Fish, Lupin, Mustard, Molluscs, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

May contain:

Nuts, Milk, Eggs

Suitable for:

Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS:

Re-heat prior to serving.

RE-HEATING

INSTRUCTIONS:

Storage Instructions:

At or below minus 18°C (0°F)

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Apple (43%), **WHEAT** flour (with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavouring), water, demerara sugar, sugar, modified maize starch, lemon juice concentrate, natural flavouring.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

240 kcal / 1006 kJ

Fat:

9.3 g

of which saturates:

3 g

Carbohydrates:

36 g

of which sugars:

18 g

Fibre:

0.9 g

Protein:

2.5 g

Salt:

0.03 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.